(Regd. Office:PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001, Punjab, India) (Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814) (O/O Addl.SE, P&M Division No-2, 66KV Central S/Stn., PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh-147301, Tel No. 01765-259052)

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sub: Sealed tender are invited for hiring of One No. Canter Vehicle TATA/EICHER/SWARAJ MAZDA (Approx. 6ton) for one year for AO&SDO/TL Sub division, Mandi Gobindgarh on fixed monthly charges, per Km. running charges and out station night halt charges for vehicle of Model not earlier than 2013.

Tender Enquiry No. : 1/2015-16 **Quantity** : 1 No. Vehicle

Cost of tender specification: Rs.500/-(Rs Five hundred only)

Date and Time for:

 (1) Sale of Tender Documents:
 25.5.2015 till 5 P.M.

 (2) Receipt of Tender:
 26.5.2015 till 10.30 A.M.

 (3) Opening of Tender:
 26.5.2015 at 11.00 A.M.

Detailed NIT may be downloaded from pstcl.org.

Addl. S.E,

P&M Division No.-2 Mandi Gobindgarh.



ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਟੇਟ ਟਰਾਂਸਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

(ਰਜਿ: ਦਫਤਰ-ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਈ.ਬੀ.ਹੈਡ ਆਫਿਸ,ਦੀ ਮਾਲ,ਪਟਿਆਲਾ-147001,ਪੰਜਾਬ,ਇੰਡੀਆ)

(ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਸ਼ਨਾਖਤ ਨੰਬਰ: U40109PB2010SGC033814)

ਦਫ: ਵਧੀਕ ਨਿਗਰਾਨ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪੀ ਤੇ ਐਮ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰ:2,66 ਕੇ ਵੀ ਸੈਟਰਲ ਸਬ-ਸਟੇਸ਼ਨ, ਜੀ ਟੀ ਰੋਡ, ਮੰਡੀ ਗੋਬਿੰਦਗੜ-147301, ਟੈਲੀਫੋਨ ਨੰ: 01765-259052)

ਟੈਂਡਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਵਿਸ਼ਾ: ਏ ੳ ਐਂਡ ਐਸ ਡੀ ੳ/ਟੀ ਐਲ, ਮੰਡੀ ਗੋਬਿੰਦਗੜ ਦੇ ਦਫਤਰ ਲਈ ਇਕ ਸਾਲ ਦੇ ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਇੱਕ ਨੰਬਰ ਕੈਂਟਰ ਗੱਡੀ ਟਾਟਾ/ਆਇਸ਼ਰ/ਸਵਰਾਜ ਮਾਜਦਾ (ਸਮਰਥਾ ਲਗਭਗ 6 ਟਨ) ਜਿਸ ਦਾ ਮਾਡਲ 2013 ਤੱਕ ਹੋਵੇ ਕਿਰਾਏ ਭਾੜੇ ਤੇ ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਮਹੀਨਾ ਪੱਕਾ ਖਰਚਾ, ਪ੍ਰਤੀ ਕਿਲੋਮੀਟਰ ਚਾਲ ਖਰਚਾ ਅਤੇ ਰਾਤ ਠਹਿਰਨ ਦਾ ਖਰਚਾ ਮਤਾਬਿਕ ਸੀਲ ਬੰਦ ਕਟੇਸ਼ਨਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੰਗ ਕੀਤੀ ਜ਼ਾਦੀ ਹੈ।

ਟੈਂਡਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਨੰਬਰ 1/2015-16 ਮਿਕਦਾਰ 1 ਨੰਬਰ

ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦੀ ਕੀਮਤ ਰੁਪਏ 500/- (ਕੇਵਲ ਪੰਜ ਸੌ ਰੁਪਏ)

ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ

(1) ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਖਰੀਦ 25.5.2015 ਸ਼ਾਮ 5 ਵਜ਼ੇ ਤੱਕ

(2) ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੀ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤੀ 26.5.2015 ਸਵੇਰੇ 10.30 ਵਜ਼ੇ ਤੱਕ

ਟੈਂਡਰ ਮੰਗਣ ਦੀ ਡਿਟੇਲ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਟੇਟ ਟਰਾਂਸਮਿਸ਼ਨ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਦੀ ਵੈਬ ਸਾਈਟ pstcl.org ਤੇ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ।

ਵਧੀਕ ਨਿਗਰਾਨ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ, ਪੀ ਤੇ ਐਮ ਮੰਡਲ ਨੰ:2, ਮੰਡੀ ਗੋਬਿੰਦਗਤ

PSTCL Tender Notice	
Department Name:	Addl. SE/ P&M Division No.2, Mandi Gobindgarh
Tender Specification No.:	01/2015-16
Tender Issuing Authority:	Addl. SE/ P&M Division No.2, Mandi Gobindgarh
Address details of Issuing Authority	66KV Central S/Stn., PSTCL, Mandi Gobindgarh-147301, Tel No. 01765-259052.
Place:	Mandi Gobindgarh
Short Description:	Hiring of One No. Canter Vehicle TATA/EICHER/SWARAJ MAZDA (Approx. 6ton) for one year for AO&SDO/TL Sub division, Mandi Gobindgarh
Quantity	1 No.
Tender Publication:	As per standard norms of the corporation in newspapers based in Punjab & Chandigarh and on PSTCL website www.pstcl.org
Eligibility Criteria	As specified in NIT
Sale of Application Start Date:	Date of Publication
Sale of Application End Date:	25.5.2015 till 5 P.M
Last date for bid Submission:	26.5.2015 till 10.30 A.M
Bid Opening Date:	26.5.2015 at 11.00 A.M
Tender Document Cost:	Rs.500/-
Payment Mode:	Demand Draft payable at M.Gobindgarh or Cash
Payment in favor of:	Sr. XEN. / P&M Division No.2, PSTCL, M.Gobindgarh.
Contact Person Name:	Er. Parminder Jit Singh
	Assistant Engineer / AO&SDO/TL Sub Division
Contact Phone Number:	01765-259052, 96461-18290
Tender Document:	As mentioned in the specification

CONDITIONS:-

- A set of tender documents containing technical specifications, general instructions and terms &conditions against above tender enquiry can be obtained from this office on payment through Demand Draft in favour of AO /cash ,PSTCL Patiala . Tenders of the firms without purchase the tender documents in advance ,shall not be opened. The sale of documents will be closed at 05.00 PM on 25-05-2015.
- 2. All tenders must be accompanied by Earnest Money at the rates prescribed in the tender Documents.
- 3. Tender specifications will not be issued to those firms, which have been blacklisted or with whom business dealing have been suspended.
- 4. Negotiations, if required shall be held only with the lowest tenderer.
- 5. The order should be kept valid for 120 days ,from the date of opening the tenders.
- 6. Telegraphic or conditional quotations will not be accepted.
- 7. The firms indicating NIL or concession rate of Taxes & Duties will have to absorb these & duties up to the full rate applicable at the time of tendering.

Addl. S.E, P&M Division No.-2 Mandi Gobindgarh.